
Tax Unit ID: 401
Parcel #: 2011100001011010

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 32,134

CAMA #: 201 11 0 00 01 011 01 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 13 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: BROUHARD, SHELBY P Legal: TR COMM 1449.65 N & 30 W SE COR SE1/4 TH NLY ALONG W 
SD PAULEN RD TO A PT500 S & 145(S) E NW COR SE1/4 TH 
SWLY 874.46 SELY 509.24 SELY 58.15

BROUHARD, JOSHUA P

BROUHARD, JOSHUA P

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 348546

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,316.74 2,316.74 4,633.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202816557-1 12/07/2023

2,316.74 0.00

12/07/2023

0.00

1 2,316.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,316.74

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202894559-1 05/01/2024

2,316.74 0.00

05/01/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,316.74

0.00

0.00

**********

2,316.74

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,316.74 2,316.74 0.00 4,633.48

4,633.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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